
C A F E  S A R T O R I A
M E N U

B R E A K F A S T

F U L L Y  L O A D E D  
T O A S T I E S

Scrambled Eggs on Toast or Bagel 

Toasted Bagel, Poached Eggs & Crushed Avocado 

American Pancakes and Maple Glazed Bacon 

Eggs Benedict with Gammon Ham, Soft Poached
Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs 

Bacon or Sausage in a Crusty Roll 

Full English 
Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Beans, Flat Mushroom, Plum Tomato &
Hash Brown with White or Brown Toast

8

9

8

9

13

5

11

The Classic - Ham & Cheese 

The Veggie - Cheese & Onion (V)

Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Club Sandwich on 
Toasted Ciabatta Bread 

8

8

9.5

S A N D W I C H E S
All Sandwiches Served with Side Salad & Crisps.
Choice of White Bread, Brown Bread or White Baguette

Tuna Mayonnaise 

Cheese & Pickle (V)

Egg Mayonnaise (V)

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Coronation Chicken & Mayonnaise 

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

Fish Finger Sandwich

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

9

8.5

J A C K E T  P O T A T O

Tuna Mayonnaise (GF) | Cheese (GF) | Baked Beans (GF) | Egg Mayonnaise (GF) | Coronation Chicken Mayo 

9 including one filling | Add Extra Filling 2.50

H O T  D R I N K S

Cappuccino

Espresso

Double Espresso

Latte

Americano

Babyccino

Hot Chocolate

Tea 
Fruit Infusion, Green, Camomile or Decaffeinated

3.95

2.75

3.25

3.95

3.95

1,5

3.95

3.4

C H I L D R E N

Cheeseburger & Skin on Fries 

Fish Fingers &Skin on Fries

Chicken Goujons & Skin on Fries

Pizza & Skin on Fries (V) 

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5
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All Day

Available 9AM - 12PM

Available 12PM - 5:30PM

Available 12PM - 5:30PM

Available 12PM - 5:30PM

Available 12PM - 5:30PM

All Toasties Served on White Bread.



C A F E  S A R T O R I A
M E N U

S A L A D S ,  S O U P  &  P A S T A
Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Salad with Grain Mustard Emulsion (GF)

Classic Caesar Salad with Anchovies & Parmesan  (GFA)

Greek Salad with Vegan Feta Cheese, Black Olives, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion,
Rocket & Aged Balsamic Vinegar

Soup of the Day & Bread Roll (V)

Penne Pasta Arrabiatta with Fresh Chilli, Basil & Parmesan Cheese (V)(VEA)

Available 12PM - 5:30PM

Orsett Hall 6oz Burger 
Smoked Cheddar, Bacon,  Confit Mushroom, Gherkin, Red Onion Marmalade & Skin on Fries

Moving Mountains Burger
Confit Pineapple, Mushroom, Guacamole and Skin on Fries (V)(VE)

Sausage & Mash with Red Onion Gravy 

Fish & Chips with Battered Cod Fillet, Chips, Pea Puree, Pickled Baby Onions & Tartare Sauce (GFA)

Sliced Gammon Ham with Fried Egg & Skin on Fries

Chicken, Ham & Mushroom Pie with Mash & Roasted Roots

S T O N E  B A K E D  1 2 I N C H  P I Z Z A

Rustic Classic 

Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese (V)

Fully Loaded 

Smoked Spec Ham, Salami’s & Mozzarella Cheese

Mezze served with Pitta Bread | 12

Houmous & Pesto | Falafel & Pickled Beets | Greek Salad | Tzatziki | Chicken Kebab

Vegan Mezze served with Pitta Bread | 12
Houmous & Pesto | Falafel & Pickled Beets | Greek Salad | Tzatziki | Mushroom & Pepper Kebab
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Small 7 | Large 14.5

Small 6.5| Large 11.5

Small 6.5 | Large 11.5

7

14

C O M F O R T  F O O D

17

17

14

15

13.5

16

BBQ Chicken
BBQ Sauce Base, Chicken Breast, Spec Ham & Balsamic Onions

Nice ‘N’ Spicy
Tomato, Nduja Sausage, Mozzarella, Peppadew Peppers, Salami Piccante

15 | Also Available on a Gluten Free Base

11 | Half Stone Baked Pizza with Greek Salad 

If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please inform a member of Cafe Sartoria team before placing your
order. As allergens are used in our kitchens, we cannot guarantee that any dish is completely free from allergens.

S I D E S
Onion Rings

Sweet Potato Fries

Bowl of Skin on Fries

Cheesy Fries

Orsett Hall Mix Salad

4

4

4

4

4


