

CAFÉ SARTORIA

MENU

B R E A K F A S T

Available 9AM - 12PM

Scrambled Eggs on Toast or Bagel	8
Toasted Bagel, Poached Eggs & Crushed Avocado	9
American Pancakes and Maple Glazed Bacon	8
Eggs Benedict with Gammon Ham, Soft Poached Eggs & Hollandaise Sauce	9
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs	13
Bacon or Sausage in a Crusty Roll	5
Full English	11
• Sausage, Bacon, Fried Egg, Beans, Flat Mushroom, Plum Tomato & Hash Brown with White or Brown Toast	

C H I L D R E N

Available 12PM - 5:30PM

Cheeseburger & Skin on Fries	8.5
Fish Fingers & Skin on Fries	8.5
Chicken Goujons & Skin on Fries	8.5
Pizza & Skin on Fries (V)	8.5

S A N D W I C H E S

Available 12PM - 5:30PM

All Sandwiches Served with Side Salad & Crisps. Choice of White Bread, Brown Bread or White Baguette	
Tuna Mayonnaise	7.5
Cheese & Pickle (V)	7.5
Egg Mayonnaise (V)	7.5
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	7.5
Coronation Chicken & Mayonnaise	7.5
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	9
Fish Finger Sandwich	8.5

F U L L Y L O A D E D

T O A S T I E S

Available 12PM - 5:30PM

All Toasties Served on White Bread.

The Classic - Ham & Cheese	8
The Veggie - Cheese & Onion (V)	8
Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Club Sandwich on Toasted Ciabatta Bread	9.5

Available 12PM - 5:30PM

J A C K E T P O T A T O

9 including one filling | Add Extra Filling 2.50

Tuna Mayonnaise (GF) | Cheese (GF) | Baked Beans (GF) | Egg Mayonnaise (GF) | Coronation Chicken Mayo

All Day

H O T D R I N K S

Cappuccino	3.95	Americano	3.95
Espresso	2.75	Babuccino	1.5
Double Espresso	3.25	Hot Chocolate	3.95
Latte	3.95	Tea	3.4

• Fruit Infusion, Green, Camomile or Decaffeinated



www.orsetthall.co.uk | E: reception@orsetthall.co.uk



#orsetthall



#orsetthallhotel

CAFE SARTORIA

MENU Available 12PM - 5:30PM

SALADS, SOUP & PASTA

Chicken, Bacon & Avocado Salad with Grain Mustard Emulsion (GF)	Small 7 Large 14.5
Classic Caesar Salad with Anchovies & Parmesan (GFA)	Small 6.5 Large 11.5
Greek Salad with Vegan Feta Cheese, Black Olives, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, Rocket & Aged Balsamic Vinegar	Small 6.5 Large 11.5
Soup of the Day & Bread Roll (V)	7
Penne Pasta Arrabiatta with Fresh Chilli, Basil & Parmesan Cheese (V)(VEA)	14

Mezze served with Pitta Bread | 12

Houmous & Pesto | Falafel & Pickled Beets | Greek Salad | Tzatziki | Chicken Kebab

Vegan Mezze served with Pitta Bread | 12

Houmous & Pesto | Falafel & Pickled Beets | Greek Salad | Tzatziki | Mushroom & Pepper Kebab

COMFORT FOOD

Orsett Hall 6oz Burger	17
• Smoked Cheddar, Bacon, Confit Mushroom, Gherkin, Red Onion Marmalade & Skin on Fries	
Moving Mountains Burger	17
• Confit Pineapple, Mushroom, Guacamole and Skin on Fries (V)(VE)	
Sausage & Mash with Red Onion Gravy	14
Fish & Chips with Battered Cod Fillet, Chips, Pea Puree, Pickled Baby Onions & Tartare Sauce (GFA)	15
Sliced Gammon Ham with Fried Egg & Skin on Fries	13.5
Chicken, Ham & Mushroom Pie with Mash & Roasted Roots	16

STONE BAKED 12INCH PIZZA

15 | Also Available on a Gluten Free Base

11 | Half Stone Baked Pizza with Greek Salad

Rustic Classic

- Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese (V)

Fully Loaded

- Smoked Spec Ham, Salami's & Mozzarella Cheese

BBQ Chicken

- BBQ Sauce Base, Chicken Breast, Spec Ham & Balsamic Onions

Nice 'N' Spicy

- Tomato, Nduja Sausage, Mozzarella, Peppadew Peppers, Salami Piccante

SIDES

Onion Rings	4
Sweet Potato Fries	4
Bowl of Skin on Fries	4
Cheesy Fries	4
Orsett Hall Mix Salad	4

If you have any allergies or food intolerances, please inform a member of Cafe Sartoria team before placing your order. As allergens are used in our kitchens, we cannot guarantee that any dish is completely free from allergens.